DEEP CYCLE POWER
Drypower Gel Deep Cycle Power
batteries are a proven performer
when regular and consistent deep
cycling is required.
Featuring both Pure Gel & Hybrid Gel versions, this range
o�ers greater depth of discharge with exceptional deep
discharge recovery. Ideal for consistent power delivery in

mm
HT (w/
Term)
(mm)
PURE GEL TYPE RANGE
STANDARD CASE
2PLG520TS 2 520 241 172 336 340 31.00 F18 UL94 HB 12 1 / 24
2PLG630TS 2 630 241 172 336 340 36.00 F18 UL94 HB 12 1 / 24
12PLG215TS 12 212 522 238 219 224 64.00 F18 UL94 HB 12 1 / 12
FLAME RETARDANT CASE
12PLG155FTTS-FR 12 151 550 110 288 288 49.00 F18 UL94 V-0 12 1 / 24
HYBRID GEL TYPE RANGE
STANDARD CASE
12GB7C 12 7 151 65 94 102 2.45 F1 UL94 HB 7-10 5 / 320
12GB12C 12 12 151 98 93 98 4.03 F2 UL94 HB 7-10 4 / 240
12GB20C 12 20 181 76 167 167 6.70 F8 UL94 HB 7-10 2 / 150
12GB24C 12 24 166 175 125 125 9.30 F3 UL94 HB 7-10 2 / 96
12GB36C 12 36 197 131 159 170 10.70 F8 UL94 HB 7-10 1 / 96
12GB50C 12 50 199 166 171 171 14.80 F8 UL94 HB 7-10 1 / 75
12GB55C 12 55 226 135 207 214 17.00 F8 UL94 HB 7-10 1 / 48
12GB65C 12 65^ 350 166 174 174 23.90 F4 UL94 HB 7-10 1 / 40
12GB75C 12 75^ 260 170 202 207 24.80 F8 UL94 HB 7-10 1 / 32
12GB100C 12 100^ 338 170 212 217 34.00 F8 UL94 HB 12 1 / 24
FLAME RETARDANT CASE
12GB160C-FR 12 160 550 110 288 288 50.00 F18 UL94 V-0 12 1 / 16
^Capacity measured at 10 hour rate.
Compare the Drypower Range
Master Instruments Pty Ltd